Map by Steve Mckinley, ISSOM 2007
updated 2018 by D Ryder & A Wallis.
Based on the Ordnance Survey with
the permission of The Controller of Her|
Majesty's Stationery Office © Crown
Copyright Licence No.100015287.

© SN 2018.

/D

Wellington College / - )
Courses Close 2pm. You must report to download Y
¢

Wellington

Brown-1

9.1km | 70m

F——— 40m —>A

>

Possession of this map does not imply
right of access to the area for

+

203

orienteering or any other purpose.
Permission must be obtained from the
landowner. The representation of a
path or track does not indicate a right
of way. The college is at SU831634

BOF Event No: 74498

Magnetic
North 2018

216

205

201

236

Scale 1:5,000
Contour interval 5m

%5

N
.,

Do
/

%
a%e% e 6% % 0%

SRRRHAARS
XRRANRRAS

!

o3t
SRR

e atets
2SAAERRES
R IIRS

>

R

35
o
SRR
KRS
52585258555

ARIRIRAK
BRRRILKL
IR

246

254

O N | BR|WOIDN -~

255

243

251

198

204

209

220

228

245

230

231

SR E O\ B AN CE|g >l

212

o0,
3R

X3RRI
05 RRRANNKS
SRR R
K RRIRIRALIRARRRARNK
ODRERRIRRRIRRIIRIRRIRIKRRIRANKS
QRRRAXKRAKRAXKS
QRIHHRRRRRRE

KRR

8RS

25
B2

23/12/2018

e}

Special Symbols
X Man made object



L Wellington
: gta Dllege e Brown2 | 94km | 70m
ourses Close 2pm. Ya eport to downloac ' Qo e 1P| P (6
0 © SN 2018. 201(229 A O-
T — 3 S R e Y1 I P DD
i e ot ot ronve (2221} | {O
2 S N R o e oo ;34 Zi: ;7, o N
N ) \ o \\ N
Y 7, = Y § o\\\ BOF Event No: 74498 |25(247 |/ N
Scale 1:5,000 |26/238 |
- 7 Contour interval 5m [27217_[4 O
/ 28218 (A O
290206 [ Y
2. =\~ [30(196|[¢] | O
~——ZlIn 25 | [ A O
195 |3 —
243 |TT
24 |A -O
201 |A
249/ —| A -0
207|N\\| X
192 |e M
214 |3 o
208 || [ Y
199 [Q[Q]Y
21 /1Y
X 120 m O
Course closes 2pm
You must report to download

P
) Special Symbols
-~ '////// X Man made object
/A :
23/12/2018 7.
//[/
78




